
Time- Table Winter- 2021  Semester – IV  
 

Note: Additional lectures of Major MBA Project (MB 23002) are arranged in individual Timetable, students are required to contact concerned faculty under whom they have been placed.  

 

 

(Prof. Rajiv Sijariya)            (Prof. Unnat Pandit)  

Course Coordinator            Dean- ABVSME 

 

 

         Time 

Days 

 

9: 30am  – 11:00 am 

 

11: 15 am – 12:45 pm 

 

12:45 

pm - 

1:45 

pm 

 

1:45 pm – 3: 15 pm 

 

3:15 pm – 4:45 pm 

 

5:00 pm – 6:30 pm 

 

 

   Monday 

CORE – 2 
MB 33303 

Cultural and Philosophical Foundations of 
Management (AA) 

Minor 1 (Eco / IT) 
MB 33808 Energy Economics 

(GF) / MB 33501 Artificial 
Intelligence Applications in 

Management (PG) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

B
R

E
A

K
 

Major 3 / Minor 1 (HR) 
MB 33305 Employment Relations: 

Laws of Social Security (AK) 

Major -3 / Minor -1 

(Marketing) 
MB 33203 Rural 
Marketing (VB) 

           CORE – 3 
MB 33112 

Management of Banking 
and Insurance 

Companies (BKT) 

 

 

 

   Tuesday 

Major -2 (Finance / Marketing / HR) 
MB 33114Working Capital Management 

(BKT) / MB 33207 Customer Relationship 
Management (VB) / MB 33313 Training 

and Development (SY) 

Major 4 / Minor 2 

(Finance) 
MB 33113 Security 

Analysis and Portfolio 
Management (SS) 

Minor -2 (Eco/IT) 
MB 33810 Health Economics 

(AA) / 
MB 33505 Enterprise Systems (PG) 

Major 3 / Minor 1 

(Finance) 
MB 33109 International 

Financial Management (VJL) 

CORE – 3 
MB 33112 

Management of 
Banking and Insurance 

Companies (BKT) 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Major -1 (Finance / Marketing / HR) 
MB 33107 Derivative Management 

(VJL) / MB 33209 Retailing 
Management Strategy (LJ) / MB 33310 

Organization Change and 
Development (GB) 

Major -3 / Minor -1 

(Marketing) 
MB 33203 Rural Marketing 
(VB) / Minor 1 (IT) 

MB 33501 Artificial 
Intelligence Applications in 

Management (PG) 

Major 4 / Minor 2 

(Marketing) 
MB 33211 Marketing of Services (LJ) 

 
 

Industry Guest Lecture 

Series (Online / Offline) 
CORE – 2 
MB 33303 

Cultural and Philosophical 
Foundations of 

Management (AA) 

 

 

   Thursday 

Major 3 / Minor 1 (Finance) 
MB 33109 International Financial 

Management (VJL) 

Minor -2 (Eco/ IT) 
MB 33808 Energy 

Economics (GF) / MB 
33505 Enterprise 

Systems (PG) 
 

Major -2 (Finance / Marketing / HR) 
MB 33114 Working Capital 

Management (BKT) / MB 33207 
Customer Relationship 

Management (VB) /MB 33313 
Training and Development (GB) 

Major 4 / Minor 2 (HR) 
MB 33315 Psychometric Testing 

and HR Skills (SY) 
 

Major 4 / Minor 2 

(Marketing) 
MB 33211 Marketing of 

Services (RS) 

 

 

 

  Friday 

Major -1 (Finance / Marketing / HR) 

MB 33107 Derivative Management 
(VJL) / MB 33209 Retailing 

Management Strategy(LJ) / MB 
33310 Organization Change and 

Development (GB) 

Major 4 / Minor 2 

(Finance) 
MB 33113 Security Analysis 
and Portfolio Management 

(SS) 

Major 3 / Minor 1 (HR) 

MB 33305 Employment Relations: 
Laws of Social Security (AK) 

Major 4 / Minor 2 (HR) 

MB 33315 Psychometric 
Testing and HR Skills 

(SY) 

       Minor 1 (Eco) 

MB 33810 Health Economics 
(AA) 

 

1. Prof. Arvind Kumar (AK) 

2. Prof. Rajeev Sijariya (RS) 

3. Dr. Priya Gupta (PG) 

4. Dr. Lokesh Jindal (LJ) 

5. Dr. Geetanjali Batra (GB) 

6. Dr. Arvind Arahant (AA) 

 

7. Dr. Brajesh Kumar Tiwari(BKT) 

8. Dr. Shachi Yadav (SY) 

9. Dr. Sakshi Sharma(SS) 

10. Dr. Vikram Bansal(VB) 

11. Dr. Vaniki Joshi Lohani (VJL) 

12. Guest Faculty (GF) 


